
 

 

  ON-THE-SPOT (OTS) AWARD  

Awards Custodians  

Business Unit/Office Awards Custodian Email Phone 

    

IA Craig Bolton Craig.Bolton@mail.doc.gov 202-482-0847 

IA Lavenia Moultrie Lavenia.Moultrie@mail.doc.gov 202-482-1771 

MAC Carol Crane Carol.Crane@mail.doc.gov 202-482-4565 

CS Sheree Cheung Sheree.Cheung@mail.doc.gov 202-482-1521 

MAS  
Manufacturing 

Rachel Krushinski Rachel.Krushinski@mail.doc.gov 202-482-5126 

MAS 
Industry Analysis 

Monica Barnes Monica.Barnes@mail.doc.gov 202-482-5146 

MAS 
OAS/MAS, Planning, 
Coordination, and 
Management, and Advisory 
Committees 

Sharon Hakim 

 
Sharon.Hakim@mail.doc.gov 202-482-2886 

MAS 
Services 

Christine Simmons Christine.Simmons@mail.doc.gov 202-482-4071 

CFO/ADMIN Towanda Carey Towanda.Carey@mail.doc.gov 202-482-5856 

OCIO Fred Thornberry Fred.Thornberry@mail.doc.gov 202-482-2073 

US Rita Steele Rita.Steele@mail.doc.gov 202-482-0397 
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